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“The Evolution Of
The Real Estate Company”

905-873-6111
1-877-306-IPRO (4776)iPro Realty.com

29 Hillside Drive
Stunning 4 Bedroom Home in

Prestigious Park Area, Gleaming
In Ground Pool, 2 Gas Fireplaces,

Renovated Kitchen.
Call 416-910-3985 for private

showing.
Bruce Hayward
Sales Representative

$899,000
Open House Sat/Sun 2-4

Helen McLean
Sales Representative

Shopping for a new house? Call
Helen and you will be SIGNED,

SEALED, SOLD!

www.HomesByHelen.ca

DETACHED - FINISHED BSMT
Fabulous 3 bed family home in Georgetown

South. Upgraded Kitchen w/Quartz counters
& California shutters, Hardwood flooring
throughout, Master has Walk-in Closet &

Ensuite, Backyard great for entertaining. Ideal for
commuters. A must see home! Call/text me today

@ 416-420-1744 for your own private viewing.
www.JenniferScottRealEstate.com

Jennifer Scott
Sales Representative

Stunning 3+1 Bdrm bungalow.
Open concept kitchen

overlooking great room w/
fireplace. Spacious dining room,
perfect for entertaining. Finished

basement with bdrm, rec area, bar
and home theatre!

Shelly Butt
Sales Representative

Feel Of The Muskokas
Get Out Of The Fish Bowl - And Into The Hot Tub, Or Pool,

Or Jacuzzi, Or One Of Many Bathtubs In This One Of A Kind
Custom Country Paradise! 6 Bdrms, 3500+ Exquisite Blend

Of Elegance, Location, Style. Entertainers Dream w/ Modern
Corian Kitchen, 2 Islands, 2 Fireplaces (1 Wood Burning),

Library, 2 Car Oversized Garage w/ Access To Main House
Workshop. The Feel Of The Muskokas, Yet Minutes To

Georgetown And Brampton. Pride Of Ownership Reflects
In The Quality Of All Mechanicals And Upgrades. Peace &
Tranquility At No Extra Charge. New Year - New Home -

New Beginnings. Live In Paradise.

Fred Harrison
Sales Representative

SOLD
Freehold townhouse in prime location!

Walking distance to all amenities. Brand
new S/S appliances (2018), new washer,
dryer & water softener (2017), shingles

(2017). Double front doors, open concept
main level w/ hardwood floors, gas
fireplace, floor-to-ceiling mirrored

wall. Upper level w/ 3 bedrooms and
balcony. Call for more details.

Samantha Hudyma
Sales Representative

90 Upper Canada Court
Captivating Energy Star Certified Semi-Link, 1700 ft. plus bsmt., no condo
fees, Main 9Ft. Ceilings, Open Concept, Gas Fireplace, Gourmet Kitchen,
Breakfast Bar, Enlarged Quartz Oak Island, Ssteel Appl., Dining Rm. W/
Walk Out To Yard. Gorgeous Wire Scratched Wood Floors & Stairs, Huge
Master W/Soaker Tub, Porcelain Floors, Chandelier, Sep.Shower, $40K

Designer Upgrades. 11ft. ceiling garage. Energy Star Certified Home in the
Enclaves Of Upper Canada, Private Park, & Trails on a Cul de Sac. Call me

at 647-893-3296 for your private home evaluation!

Dawn Michele Stevens
Sales Representative

647-893-3296

$667,800

Call Kathleen at

905-703-0749Kathleen Walsh
Sales Representative

Buying or
Selling your

Home?
$569,900

SOLD
OVER ASking

in 6 DAyS!

Professional Service + Results Call an iProRealty Agent Today!
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Elizabeth Doell* Jerri Ellen Fraser* Jacqui Gomez*Mike Adams* Laurie Brafield* Liza Carr*Kim Attwell* Christina Bras* Therese Conlon*Stephen Baker* Thom Gallagher*

Cathy Graham-Smith* Doug Meal*

Tracy Myers**

Jessica Attwell*

Angela Meyer* Kathleen Walsh*Brent Presswood* Rod Presswood* Moira Robinson* Aundene Strauss*Noel Stoyles* Paul Traplin Elaine Turkington* Peter Zarins*

Fred Harrison* Brenda MacDonald*Sara Haines* Hala Hawa* Helen McLean*Samantha Hudyma* Kenzie MacDermid* Tim McDonald* Lia & Bill McNally*Bruce Hayward* Grace Kantzavelos**

Effie Dimou**
Helen Pavlopoulos*

**

Lucia Tumber*

• Complete Residential Re-roofing
• Repairs
• Financing Now Available
• Metal Flashing • Cedar Roofs
• Copper Roofs and Flashing

www.findlayroofing.ca

BASED IN GEORGETOWN
SERVING ALL OF HALTON

& PEEL REGIONS
& ORANGEVILLE

SHINGLES • CEDAR
FLATS • COPPER

Fully Licensed and Insured. Call for a FREE Estimate
905-702-7977 | Email: info@findlayroofing.ca | toll free 800-683-2999 a division of Metroland Media Group Ltd.

• 77,000 listings to browse from
• 45,000 agents to connect with
• Offers the best demographic and local info
• Notifications when new homes are available  
   that meet your criteria
• Follow a listing and get updates (price  
   changes, open house, sold)
• Flexible search parameters
• Advanced mapping technologies

Why use HomeFinder.ca?

Find your 
PERFECTmatcH!
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